refrigerat ion  |   thermostat s and controllers
FEATURES
•	controllers	for	refrigerating
units
•	sensitive-touch	keyboard
•	energy	saving	functions
•	relay	30a	2hp
Y33

wheter used with NTC 103AT11 probe)
to	compose	the	part	number,	pls.	choose	one	of	the	option	for	each	variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
y33	-	supply	12...24	vac/vdc
y33	-	supply	115	and	230	v
Y33 CODE
KEYBOARD
Mechanical -
Sensitive-Touch (*) S
POWER SUPPLY
115 Vac C
230 Vac D
12… 24 Vac/Vdc G
out 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A R
out 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Not available -
out 3
Relay  SPST 5A-AC1 R
Non prevista -
BUZZER (iNTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTiON
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) -
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) -
(*)	capacitive	touch	screen	keyboard
NC
30 (15) A
3 4 651 2
Out3 SUPPLYOut1
12... 24
Out2
(12 A MAX for extr. conn. model)
NO
C: 16 A MAX
Out1:
NO C NO
Out3:
Out2: 8 (3) A
5 (1) A
EN
61810
1187 9 10 12
Pr2
Dig.
Pr1 Pr3
Y33
14 (14) A 14 A Res.
2 A Gen.Use
10 A Res.
BUZZER
INTERNAL
2 (1) A
8 (4) A
96 LRA
16 FLA
INPUTS
60730
EN UL
VAC/VDC
C: 16 A max.
Out2
21 1210975 6 8 1143
Pr3Pr1
Dig.